
Eesti Jõutõsteliit  
Eesti meistrivõistlused (varustusega) LAMADES SURUMISES – 15. märts 2025, Kunda 

 
 
  

AVATUD KLASS 
     Lifters d.o.b. Team BWT 1 Att. 2 Att. 3 Att. Result GL Pts 

 -52kg 

1. Pajula Gethe 2009 Märjamaa 47.94 35,0 37,5 42,5 42,5 31.60 

 -57kg 

1. Karjane Liselle 2005 Rapla RJ 56.10 47,5 52,5 55,0 47,5 31.03 

2. Väisa Getter 2008 TÜASK 55.27 35,0 40,0 42,5 40,0 26.42 

 -63kg 

1. Loose Kendra 2007 Rapla RJ 61.82 40,0 45,0 47,5 47,5 29.01 

2. Sõõrumaa Gerda 2000 Rapla RJ 58.02 40,0 42,5 42,5 40,0 25.50 

3. Mitt Mirabel 2011 Märjamaa 60.60 32,5 35,0 37,5 35,0 21.66 

4. Pajo Lisanna 2011 Rapla RJ 62.11 25,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 18.27 

 -69kg 

1. Beljakova Mariana 2008 Reval 67.98 90,0 97,5 102,5 97,5 56.25 

2. Ernits Kristiina 2003 TÜASK 66.41 85,0 90,0 97,5 90,0 52.61 

3. Pajuste Ivi 1979 Reval 66.52 60,0 65,0 65,0 65,0 37.97 

4. Martma Emma 2010 Märjamaa 65.97 32,5 37,5 40,0 37,5 22.01 

5. Leht Lisandra 2009 Rapla RJ 65.51 30,0 35,0 37,5 35,0 20.63 

 -76kg 

1. Sepp Eleriin 2006 TÜASK 75.83 90,0 90,0 95,0 95,0 51.82 

2. Põldoja Paula 2002 TÜASK 69.87 65,0 70,0 75,0 70,0 39.78 

3. Linna Betti 2010 Märjamaa 70.49 45,0 55,0 60,0 55,0 31.11 

 -84kg 

1. Mikomägi Eliise 2003 TÜASK 79.69 120,0 130,0 130,0 120,0 64.02 

2. Linna Ketter 1998 Märjamaa 82.80 70,0 85,0 90,0 90,0 47.26 

3. Öpik Maarja 1972 Jõusport 82.09 52,5 55,0 55,0 55,0 28.98 



 84+kg 

1. Reimann Liina 1994 Reval 120.72 95,0 102,5 107,5 102,5 48.46 

2. Uueni-Koplik Teisi 1989 BAM Sport 86.83 75,0 80,0 85,0 85,0 43.83 

3. Oolup Aire 1975 Reval 106.92 85,0 85,0 90,0 85,0 41.19 

 

 

NAISKONDLIK ARVESTUS 

1. TÜASK    
Eliise Mikomägi  64.02   
Kristiina Ernits 52.61   
Eleriin Sepp  51.82   
 168.45   
    

2. REVAL    
Mariana Beljakova 56.25   
Liina Reimann 48.46   
Aire Oolup  41.19   
 145.90   
    

3. MÄRJAMAA POWER    
Ketter Linna  47.26   
Gethe Pajula 31.60   
Betti Linna 31.11   
 109.97   

 



 

JUUNIORID 
     Lifters d.o.b. Team BWT 1 Att. 2 Att. 3 Att. Result GL Pts 

 -57kg 

1 Karjane Liselle 2005 Rapla RJ 56.10 47,5 52,5 55,0 47,5 31.03 

 -69kg 

1 Ernits Kristiina 2003 TÜASK 66.41 85,0 90,0 97,5 90,0 52.61 

 -76kg 

1 Sepp Eleriin 2006 TÜASK 75.83 90,0 90,0 95,0 95,0 51.82 

2 Põldoja Paula 2002 TÜASK 69.87 65,0 70,0 75,0 70,0 39.78 

 -84kg 

1 Mikomägi Eliise 2003 TÜASK 79.69 120,0 130,0 130,0 120,0 64.02 

 

 

NOORED 
     Lifters d.o.b. Team BWT 1 Att. 2 Att. 3 Att. Result GL Pts 

 -52kg 

1 Pajula Gethe 2009 Märjamaa 47.94 35,0 37,5 42,5 42,5 31.60 

 -57kg 

1 Väisa Getter 2008 TÜASK 55.27 35,0 40,0 42,5 40,0 26.42 

 -63kg 

1 Loose Kendra 2007 Rapla RJ 61.82 40,0 45,0 47,5 47,5 29.01 

2 Mitt Mirabel 2011 Märjamaa 60.60 32,5 35,0 37,5 35,0 21.66 

3 Pajo Lisanna 2011 Rapla RJ 62.11 25,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 18.27 

 -69kg 

1 Beljakova Mariana 2008 Reval 67.98 90,0 97,5 102,5 97,5 56.25 

2 Martma Emma 2010 Märjamaa 65.97 32,5 37,5 40,0 37,5 22.01 

3 Leht Lisandra 2009 Rapla RJ 65.51 30,0 35,0 37,5 35,0 20.63 

 -76kg 

1 Linna Betti 2010 Märjamaa 70.49 45,0 55,0 60,0 55,0 31.11 



MASTERS 1 
     Lifters d.o.b. Team BWT 1 Att. 2 Att. 3 Att. Result GL Pts 

 -69kg 

1. Pajuste Ivi 1979 Reval 66.52 60,0 65,0 65,0 65,0 37.97 

 

MASTERS 2 
     Lifters d.o.b. Team BWT 1 Att. 2 Att. 3 Att. Result GL Pts 

 -84kg 

1 Öpik Maarja 1972 Jõusport 82.09 52,5 55,0 55,0 55,0 28.98 

 84+kg 

1 Oolup Aire 1975 Reval 106.92 85,0 85,0 90,0 85,0 41.19 

 


